
Some venues have a website with an online booking service, 
eg ten-pin bowling. 
Scroll through the website to find the activity and deal you 
are looking for.
You will need to enter the:
1. location 
2. date 
3. time 
4. number of games 
5. number of adults playing. 

Then click the ‘Get Prices & Availability’ button.

Different ways to  
book a venue 

1. Online booking
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If the deal includes food, you will need to make a note of the 
food choices of the people attending. Take this list with you 
to the event in case people forget what they have ordered.

When everyone’s options have been entered, press ‘Confirm’ 
and continue to ‘Make Payment’.

1. Online booking continued...

Name Cheese 
Burger

Chicken 
Burger

Spicy Bean 
Burger

The Big 
Dog

Jack 
Blogs X



Suggested email template to book a venue

2. Email the venue

Dear Bob,
I am the group leader of the Wrexham 
Autistic Adult Social Group. I would  
like to book a table at the Yummy  
Food restaurant:

• �on Saturday 30 January 2022

• �from 6pm

• �for 12 people.
We would like a quiet table,  
away from the kitchen door.
Please confirm the booking. I look  
forward to hearing from you soon.
Best wishes,
Megan Jones
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Suggested voice script to book a restaurant table

3. Phone the venue

You: Hello, is that the Yummy Food 
restaurant?
Them: Yes
You: My name is Megan Jones, and I am 
the group leader of the Wrexham Autistic 
Adult Social Group. I would like to book  
a quiet table that is not near the kitchen 
door on:

• �Saturday 11 December 
• �from 6pm 
• �for 12 people.
Them: Yes, that will be fine. Can I have  
a contact number please?
You: 089764532
Them: Ok, that is all booked for you.
You: Thank you, see you on Saturday  
at 6pm. Bye.
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